
LUNCH ORDER MENU
M O L L O Y ' S  T A K E A W A Y  /  C A F E

O r d e r  a t  s c h o o l l u n c h o n l i n e . c o m . a u  o r  i n
s t o r e  a t  1  H a r e  S t r e e t  b y  9 a m

S A N D W I C H E S  &  R O L L S
Sandwich




$2.10
$2.60
$3.70
$3.60
$3.50
$3.90
$3.70
$3.70
$4.00




Roll



$2.60
$3.10
$4.20
$4.10
$3.80
$4.40
$4.20
$4.20
$4.00



$0.20
$0.30
$1.00









Vegemite
Cheese
Chicken, lettuce & mayo
Egg, lettuce & mayo
Meat*
Meat & cheese
Meat, lettuce & tomato
Tuna, lettuce & tomato
Salad (lettuce, tomato, 
carrot,beetroot, onion)
Extras 
Mayonnaise
Lettuce, beetroot, carrot, tomato
Cheese, ham, chicken, tuna, egg

Meat : ham, chicken, salami, stras, beef or corned beef*
All on white bread.  Wholemeal available if requested.
Margarine used unless requested without.

*

W R A P S
Salad (lettuce, tomato, carrot,
beetroot & onion
Chicken, lettuce, cheese & mayo
Ham, cheese, lettuce & tomato
Roast beef, carrot, lettuce
& cucumber
Chicken schnitzel & salad
Sweet chilli chicken, lettuce
& cheese

$4.50



$4.50
$4.50
$4.50



$4.50
$4.50

S A L A D  B O X E S
Super Salad - lettuce, tomato,
carrot, beetroot, onion
Mega Salad - super salad plus
meat, cheese or tuna

$4.50



$5.30



D A I L Y  S P E C I A L S

WEDNESDAY

$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00



$4.00
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00



$3.50



$4.30
$5.00
$5.50



$5.00

MONDAY

FRIDAY

Chicken & vege patties
Fried Rice
Ham & cheese croissant (HOT)
Ham, cheese & tomato croissant
Cheese croissant (HOT)

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Beef lasagne (home made GF)
Pasta with cheese
Chicken caesar salad bowl or wrap 
Sweet chilli chicken, lettuce
& cheese wrap
Savoury muffins

Cheese or hawaiian pizza (home made)
Beef lasagne (home made GF)
Thai beef & noodle salad - rice noodles,
thai beef, cucumber, pepper, mixed leaves
Zucchini slice & salad

H O T  F O O D
Pie / Pastie
Party Pie
Sausage Roll
Egg & bacon quiche
Hot Dog
Savoury Roll
Steamed Dim Sim
Corn on cob
Sauce - soy or tomato

$4.00
$1.60
$4.00
$2.50
$3.40
$2.50
$1.00
$1.10
$0.25

S N A C K S
$1.50
$3.00
$4.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

Fruit - apple, banana, orange, pear
Fresh fruit salad - small tub
Fresh fruit salad - large tub
Yoghurt
Banana muffin GF
Blueberry muffin
Pumpkin scone
Biscuit cheese platter - 5 biscuits, 2 carrot
sticks, 2 celery sticks, 1 cherry tomato, 
2 cheese pieces

GLUTEN FREE & VEGETARIAN ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE
Phone requests advised - 5482 5336

https://schoollunchonline.com.au/

